B16 male 16-pole, crimp t ., 500 V, 16 A
B16
Male
16-pole
Crimp
Technical data will be only guaranteed with Murrelektronik components.
Link to Product
Illustratio n
INTERNET DATA SHEET for Article Number 70MH-ES016-FC03020
The  info rmatio n in this  b ro chure  has b e e n co mp ile d  with the  utmo st care .
Liab il i ty fo r the  co rre ctne ss co mp le te ne ss and  to p icality o f the  info rmatio n is  re stric te d  to  g ro ss ne g lig e nce . Ve rs io n: 05/19
Murre lektron ik Gm bH | Fa lkens traße 3 | 71570 Oppenwei le r  | Fon +49 (71 91)  47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91)  47-491000 | s hop@m urre lektron ik.com  |
s hop.m urre lektron ik.com
Appro vals
T echnical Data
Pro d uct may d iffe r fro m Imag e
No. o f po les 16 + PE
Connection Crimp
Connection cross section 0.14...4 mm²  (AWG 26...11)
Wire-Ø incl. iso lation max. 4.6 mm
Operating vo ltage 500 V AC/DC
Operating current 16 A
Over vo ltage category III
Material g roup IIIb
Rated surge vo ltage 6 kV
Current load capacity see derating curve
Contact resistance ≤ 5 mΩ
Iso lation resistance ≥ 10^8 Ω
Mating cycles min. 500
Insertion and withdrawal fo rce < 150 N
Hold ing force > 150 N
General data
T ype Male
Size B16
Pollution Degree 3
Dimensions H × W × D 33.7×33.9×84 mm
Material (contact carrier) PA GF
Material (contact) Brass
Material (contact surface) Ag
Flammability class V-0 (acc. to  UL 94)
Climatic category 40/125/10
T emperature range -40...+125 °C
Co mmercia l data
INTERNET DATA SHEET for Article Number 70MH-ES016-FC03020
The  info rmatio n in this  b ro chure  has b e e n co mp ile d  with the  utmo st care .
Liab il i ty fo r the  co rre ctne ss co mp le te ne ss and  to p icality o f the  info rmatio n is  re stric te d  to  g ro ss ne g lig e nce . Ve rs io n: 05/19
Murre lektron ik Gm bH | Fa lkens traße 3 | 71570 Oppenwei le r  | Fon +49 (71 91)  47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91)  47-491000 | s hop@m urre lektron ik.com  |
s hop.m urre lektron ik.com
country o f orig in CZ
customs tariff number 85389099
EAN 4048879638982
eClass 27143424
Packag ing unit 1
INTERNET DATA SHEET for Article Number 70MH-ES016-FC03020
The  info rmatio n in this  b ro chure  has b e e n co mp ile d  with the  utmo st care .
Liab il i ty fo r the  co rre ctne ss co mp le te ne ss and  to p icality o f the  info rmatio n is  re stric te d  to  g ro ss ne g lig e nce . Ve rs io n: 05/19
Murre lektron ik Gm bH | Fa lkens traße 3 | 71570 Oppenwei le r  | Fon +49 (71 91)  47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91)  47-491000 | s hop@m urre lektron ik.com  |
s hop.m urre lektron ik.com